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Principal

Police Department
Representative

RTO Inspector
Education Inspector
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Representative

Parents Team
Representative

Parents Team
Representative

Parents Team
Representative

Local Citizen
Representative

Member Type

Dr.Hitesh Natwarlal
Sharma

Mr. Mahadev
Shelar

Mr. Aditya Jadhav

' Mrs. Anita Shinde

Mr Jayesh Kokane

Mrs.Nivedita Rajesh

Dongre

Mrs.Deepali Rakesh
Khaire

Mr.Rahul Gawade

Mr. Ajit Jagtap
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Member Name

bis910@rediffmail.com

Member
Email

8262955977

9766040980

8686994757

9822192031

9975017542

9975596431

7038603535

8788765523

7588069191
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le Intemational

Member
Landline

Bhorwadi(Yedgaon), TnlJumar (Pure)



Member Member Member

# Member Type Member Name Email Mobile Landline
Local Citizen Mr Shrikant Sachin 9766879636
Representative Chilap
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